Regular School Day Schedule

SCHOOL OPEN
Wall High School 7:20 AM
Wall Intermediate 8:10 AM
All Elementary Schools K-5 9:05 AM
Wall Primary School
AM Session 8:15 AM
PM Session 12:00 PM

Wall Township Public Schools
2024-2025
School Hours

CLOSE
2:02 PM
2:50 PM
3:20 PM

10:35 AM
2:20 PM

Eaﬂy Dismissal_Day Schedule No lunch served on early dismissal days -

Please send a snack with your child

SCHOOL OPEN
Wall High School 7:20 AM
Wall Intermediate 8:10 AM
All Elementary Schools K-5 9:05 AM
Wall Primary School
AM Session 8:15 AM
PM Session No Session

Delayed Opening for All Schools

Ninety-minute delayed opening

SCHOOL OPEN
Wall High School 8:50 AM
Wall Intermediate 9:40 AM
All Elementary Schools K-5 10:35AM
Wall Primary School
AM Session No Session
PM Session 12:00 PM

CLOSE
11:45 AM
12:20 PM

1:05 PM

10:35 AM

Lunch served on delayed opening days

CLOSE
2:02 PM
2:50 PM
3:20 PM

2:20 PM




