

SCHOOL

Wall High School Wall Intermediate

Wall Primary School

All Elementary Schools K-5

AM Session PM Session

Wall Township Public Schools 2024-2025 **School Hours**

Regular School Day Schedule

<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>OPEN</u>	CLOSE
Wall High School	7:20 AM	2:02 PM
Wall Intermediate	8:10 AM	2:50 PM
All Elementary Schools K-5	9:05 AM	3:20 PM
Wall Primary School		
AM Session	8:15 AM	10:35 AM
PM Session	12:00 PM	2:20 PM

Early Dismissal-Da

ay Schedule	No lunch served on early dismissal days - Please send a snack with your child	
OPE	N	CLOSE
7:20	AM	11:45 AM
8:10	AM	12:20 PM
9:05	AM	1:05 PM
8:15	AM	10:35 AM
No Ses	sion	

Delayed Opening for All Schools

Lunch served on delayed opening days

Ninety-minute delayed opening

<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>OPEN</u>	<u>CLOSE</u>
Wall High School	8:50 AM	2:02 PM
Wall Intermediate	9:40 AM	2:50 PM
All Elementary Schools K-5	10:35AM	3:20 PM
Wall Primary School		
AM Session	No Session	
PM Session	12:00 PM	2:20 PM